
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 86719345

Data publicarii	04.09.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.136,52 RON - 5.136,52 RON

Descriere: 1.FOLIE PARCHET 200*2.52=504 2.PARCHET 55.29*60.50=3345.05 3.POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 4*162.18=648.72 4.FERASTRAU 2*8.4=16.8 5.BURGHIU 2*4.20=8.40 6.BURGHIU 2*6.72=13.44 7.BURGHIU 2*5.88=11.76 8.DIBLU RAPID 150*2.27=340.5 9.BIT 3*4.20=12.6 10.BANDA MASCARE 5*8.40=42 11.FIR NYLON 4*9.24=36.96 12.ULEI 4T 2*25.21=50.42 13.ULEI 2T 1*25.21=25.21 14.BURGHIU 10*3.36=33.60 15.CHINGA 2*23.53=47.06
